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Elenco Unita' Scolastiche dell'Istituto Comprensivo

Denominazione

I.C. "VALLO LUCANIA NOVI VELIA"
NOVI VELIA CAPOLUOGO
CANNALONGA CAPOLUOGO

MOIO DELLA CIVITELLA

STIO CAPOLUOGO

MAGLIANO VETERE

NOVI VELIA CAP. P.P.
CANNALONGA CAP. P.P.

MOIO DELLA CIVITELLA

STIO CAP P.P.

SAIC8BL004

Codice

SAAA8BLOOX
SAAA8BLO11
SAAA8BL022
SAAA8BLO33
SAAA8BL044
SAAABBLOS5
SAEE8BLO16
SAEE8BL027
SAEE8BL038
SAEE8BL049

Cod.Com.

L628
Fo67
B608
F278
1960

E814
F967
B608
F278
1960
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